AVTA passes can be purchased online or at local vendors
and stored on your reusable TAP CARD!

Puede comprar fos pases de AVTA en linea o en un
TRANSIT pccsss J\35 vendedor local y almacenarlo en su tarjeta TAP taPtogo- net

Full Senior(62+)/

Local Transit Fare Fare  Disabled/Medicare

Tarifas de Transito Local Tarifa  Mayores de edad(62+)/
Completa  DiscapacitadosiMedicare
One Way Trip  Un solo viaje $ 150 $ 075
4 Hour Pass Pase de 4 horas $ 2.00 $ 1.00
Day Pass Pase del Dia $ 5.00 $ 250
Weekly Pass Pase Semanal $ 15.00 $ 750
31 Day Pass Pase de 31 Dias $ 50.00 $ 25.00

Active Military and Veteran passengers RIDE FREE! (Local Transit Only)

Must show operator the AVTA Veteran’s I.D. card or a Military 1.D. card.
Militar Activo y Veteranos viajan GRATIS! (En Rutas Locales Solamente) Debe mostrar al
operador la tarjeta de identificacion de veterano de AVTA o una identificacion militar.

Children 44 inches and under in height RIDE FREE! (Local Transit Only)

Limit four (4) free children per paying adult. Each additional child is 25¢.

Nifos de 44" o de menor estatura viajan GRATIS(En Rutas Locales Solamente). Limite cuatro
(4) ninos por el precio del boleto de un adulto. Cada nino adicional pagara 25 centavos.
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at the AV Fair and Event Center

Friday, April 19 - 4PM to 10PM
Saturday, April 20 - 10AM to 10PM
Sunday, April 21 - 10AM to 8PM

Welcome to the | Bienvenido a

Antelope Valley Transit Authority

Customer Service | Servicio al cliente
42210 6th Street West, Lancaster, California 93534
Hours|Horas: Monday-Friday | Lunes-Viernes

*Saturday-Sunday|Sdbado-Domingo Closed | Cerrado
Phone|Teléfono: 661-945-9445
Website: www.avta.com
*Open last Saturday of the month 8am to 2pm
*Estamos abiertos el Ultimo Sabado del mes

8am to 6pm

Service Hours | Horas de servicio
Local transit service operates Monday through Friday from 5:00 am

—to 12:45 am. Saturday service operates from 6:00 am — 11: 456)
am to

with Sunday service operating on a reduced schedule from 6:3
9:20 pm. Please refer to actual route schedules for specific bus
departure times.

El servicio de transporte local opera de Lunes a Viernes de las 5:00 am

a las 12:45 am. El servicio de los Sdbados opera desde 6:00 am hasta
las 11:45 pm, en los Domingos el servicio opera en un horario
reducido de las 6:30 am a las 9:20 pm. Por favor consulte su ruta
especifica y sus tiempos de servicio.
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6:15  6:24| 6:31 6:38 6:44 | 6:50 | 655 7:09 7:15| 7:21| 7:26 | 7:38
7:50  7:59 806 813 819 8:25 8:30 844 850 856 9:01 913
9:25 | 9:34| 9:41 | 9:48  9:54 10:00 | 10:05  10:19 10:25 | 10:31 | 10:38 |10:51
11:05 | 11:15 | 11:22 | 11:28 | 11:35 [11:41 | 11:45 | 11:59 | 12:05 | 12:11 |12:18 12:31

12:45 | 12:55 | 1:02 1:08 1:15 | 1:21 1:25| 1:39 1:45 1:51 1:58 2:11
2:25 | 2:35| 2:42 2:48 2:55  3:01 3:10  3:25  3:31 | 3:37 3:44 3:58
4:10 | 4:20  4:27 | 4:34 4:41 447 4:55| 5:10 5:16 5:22 5:28 | 5:41
5:55| 6:05| 6:12 6:18 6:25 6:31 6:35| 6:49 6:55 7:01 7:.06 7:18
7:30  7:39 | 7:46 | 7:53| 7:59  8:05

8:15  8:24 830 8:36 842 847 7:20 | 7:34| 7:39 7:44 7:50 8:02
9:50 1 9:59 10:05 | 10:11 10:17 10:22 8:55 | 9:09 9:14 9119 9:25 | 9:37
11:25  11:35  11:41 | 11:47 | 11:53 11:58 | 10:30  10:44 10:49 | 10:54 | 11:00 11:12
1:00  1:10 1:16 | 1:22 1:28 1:34 | 12:05 12:19 12:24 | 12:29 | 12:35 12:47
2:35| 2:45| 2:51  2:57 3:03  3:09 | 1:40 1:54 2:00 2:05 2:12 | 2:24
4:10 1 4:19 4:25 | 4:31 | 4:37 443 3:15 | 3:29 3:34| 3:39| 3:45 3:57
5:45 | 5:54! 6:01 ' 6:06 6:13 | 6:19 | 4:50 ' 5:04' 5:09' 5:14' 5:19 | 5:31
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Antelope Valley Transit Authority

2024
California
Poppy Festival
Special



FRIDAY

Northbound to

A.V. Fairgrounds

Depart
Owen
Memorial Park

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00

Depart Arrive
Metrolink A.V.
Station Fairgrounds
3:40 3:54
4:10 4:24
4:40 4:54
5:10 5:24
5:40 5:54
6:10 6:24
6:40 6:54
7:10 7:24
7:40 7:54
8:10 8:24

Southbound to
Owen Memorial Park

Depart
AV.
Fairgrounds

4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

Depart Arrive
Metrolink Owen
Train Memorial Park
4:14 4:24
4:44 4:54
5:14 5:24
5:44 5:54
6:14 6:24
6:44 6:54
7:14 7:24
7:44 7:54
8:14 8:24
8:44 8:54
9:14 9:24
9:44 9:54
10:14 10:24
10:44

Depart
Owen

Memorial Park

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

SATURDAY

Northbound to

SUNDAY

Northbound to

Southbound to

A.V. Fairgrounds Owen Memorial Park A.V. Fairgrounds

Depart Arrive Depart Arrive Depart Depart Arrive
Metrolink AV. AV. Metrolink Owen Owen Metrolink AV.
Station Fairgrounds | Fairgraounds Station Memorial Park Memorial Park Station Fairgrounds
9:40 9:54 10:00 10:14 10:24 9:30 9:40 9:54
10:10 10:24 10:30 10:44 10:54 10:00 10:10 10:24
10:40 10:54 11:00 1:14 11:24 10:30 10:40 10:54
11:10 11:24 11:30 11:44 11:54 11:00 11:10 11:24
11:40 11:54 12:00 12:14 12:24 11:30 11:40 11:54
12:10 12:24 12:30 12:44 12:54 12:00 12:10 12:24
12:40 12:54 1:00 1:14 1:24 12:30 12:40 12:54
1:10 1:24 1:30 1:44 1:54 1:00 1:10 1:24
1:40 1:54 2:00 2:14 2:24 1:30 1:40 1:54
2:10 2:24 2:30 2:44 2:54 2:00 2:10 2:24
2:40 2:54 3:00 3:14 3:24 2:30 2:40 2:54
3:10 3:24 3:30 3:44 3:54 3:00 3:10 3:24
3:40 3:54 4:00 4:14 4:24 3:30 3:40 3:54
4:10 4:24 4:30 4:44 4:54 4:00 4:10 4:24
4:40 4:54 5:00 5:14 5:24 4:30 4:40 4:54
5:10 5:24 5:30 5:44 5:54 5:00 5:10 5:24
5:40 5:54 6:00 6:14 6:24
6:10 6:24 6:30 6:44 6:54
6:40 6:54 7:00 7:14 7:24
7:10 7:24 7:30 7:44 7:54
7:40 7:54 8:00 8:14 8:24
8:10 8:24 8:30 8:44 8:54 Southbound to
9:00 9:14 9:24 Owen Memorial Park
9:30 9:44 9:54
:: ggg : gl: :: g;: Depart Metro_link Arrive
A.V. Train Owen
Fairgrounds | Departure Memorial Park
10:00 10:14 10:24
10:30 10:44 10:54
11:00 11:14 11:24
11:30 11:44 11:54
12:00 12:14 12:24
12:30 12:44 12:54
1:00 1:14 1:24
1:30 1:44 1:54
2:00 2:14 2:24
2:30 2:44 2:54
3:00 3:14 3:24
3:30 3:44 3:54
4:00 4:14 4:24
4:30 4:44 4:54
5:00 5:14 5:24
5:30 5:44 5:54
6:00 6:14 6:24
6:30 6:44 6:54
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